Teslameters and
FP Series Hall Probes
F71 Multi-Axis Teslameter
F41 Single-Axis Teslameter
FP Series Hall Probes
Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc. |  t. 614.891.2243  |  f. 614.818.1600  |  info@lakeshore.com  |  www.lakeshore.comp. 2
F41 and F71 Teslameters
F71 Multi-axis teslameter

Warm-up time Ready on boot
Power consumption 35 W maximum
Ordering information
F41/F71 teslameters
F41 F41 single-axis teslameter
F71 F71 multi-axis teslameter
Accessories
MR-GPIB-USB GPIB to USB adapter for XIP instruments
CAL-F41-CERT F41 teslameter recalibration with certificate
CAL-F41-DATA F41 teslameter recalibration with certificate and data
CAL-F71-CERT F71 teslameter recalibration with certificate
CAL-F71-DATA F71 teslameter recalibration with certificate and data
Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc. |  t. 614.891.2243  |  f. 614.818.1600  |  info@lakeshore.com  |  www.lakeshore.comp. 10
FP Series Hall probes
Features
 � Wide field range—suited for everything from earth-field to